

Gr. 291/14 (Rg. No. 986/16)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 17-11-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accd is present by hazira.

PO is on duty leave. I am in- charge.

Prayer is allowed.

No Pws.

Fix **25-04-2024** for evidence of CSW-7 to 9.

Issue S/W.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur